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Championnats du monde juniors-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

cadets

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

YIN Julia

NAGY Blanka Virag
KISHIMOTO Rin
TERCJAK Oliwia
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra
VELISLAVOVA Victoria
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia
KIM Soyeon

PAULIS Giulia
ILIUSHCHENKO Anastasiia
STEFFENS Eva
CIESLIK Cecylia
CONRAD Emily
ERTURK Aleyna
ULLTJARN Louise
BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia
WIMMER Dorina

JAKEL Sophia
MACHULSKY Leehi
ORSO Eleonora

LEE Laena

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia
SOBUS Yanka
DMYTRUK Alina
HORVATH Lotti
DOQUET Anaelle

XUAN Nicole

LOZANO Candela
MAIGA Magda Louna
SHUKUROV Michal
TRYNOVA Julia

NG Yuen Lam
MAKSYMENKO Anna
HUNG Li-Hsiang

XIAO Ruien
LAHAROTTE Gwendoline
ABAJO SALCEDO Lucia
GIORDANO Ginevra
SONT Emma

YANG Seunghye

LEE Sumin

GOGNIAT Vanie
JANECZEK Oliwia
ERIKSSON Linnea
HOMMA Mizuki

Name

Place
Wuxi

Date
2025-04-13

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

F

Nationality
CAN
HUN
JPN
POL
ITA
BUL
AIN
KOR
ITA
AIN
GER
POL
UKR
TUR
SWE
UKR
HUN
USA
USA
ITA
KOR
ESP
CAN
UKR
HUN
FRA
CAN
ESP
Sul
ISR
EST
HKG
UKR
TPE
CAN
FRA
ESP
BRA
ROU
KOR
USA
Sul
POL
SWE
JPN

CHM

Age
16
19
20
20
20
19
20
19
19
19
19
20
18
20
19
17
20
19
19
20
16
18
16
16
16
20
18
19
19
19
17
18
18
19
18
19
17
20
20
19
20
20
17
17
19



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
91
92
93

94
94

Rank
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25
25
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

2.5
25

Points

Name
CHEVAUX Lena
ANIS Dinara
CONSTANTIN Natalia
LI Xinyao
PROSINA Sofija
OSSIPOV Viki
KRAVETS Alexandra
BADEA Erica
CEBE Ceren
COUFALOVA Natalie
MADRIGNANI Benedetta
LEE Siyeon
OTA Hinata
KHAMIS Yasmine
LIM Xiao Xuan Jade
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria
NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra
LIU Lulu
CHIANG Ya-Ting
KOH Elle Meihui
TARIN Lana
EMBRICH Maria
PAREDES Ana Margarita
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela
ROUATBI Eya
BARSUKOVA Sofia
XIE Yuchen
JONYNAITE Kamila
GACHALY!I Greta
WU Haidi
TAN Esther
KRYMOVA Galina
CEJNAROVA Barbora
LOHAN Prachi
SAPAROVA Biybimaryam
LAl Hiu Tung
HANSPACH Janine
MOURAD Farida
LIN Ariel
HEUBI Pauline
MAHFQOUZ Farah
MEBUKE Barbare
HALEMBA Antonina
JURKOVA Hana
ELSHEIKH Salma
ZINYAKOVA Natalya
KHALIL Farida
HASANLI Khadija

JIANG Huishuang
LEBRENZ Mia

Nationality
AUT
EST
ROU
CHN
LAT
ISR
ISR
ROU
TUR
CZE
ITA
KOR
JPN
USA
SGP
VEN
EST
AUS
TPE
SGP
FRA
EST
MEX
ESP
TUN
AIN
CHN
LTU
HUN
HKG
SGP
AIN
CZE
IND
uzB
HKG
PAR
EGY
TPE
Sul
EGY
GEO
POL
CZE
EGY
KAZ
EGY
AZE

CHN
GER

Age
20
19
17
19
19
20
17
18
19
17
20
18
20
19
15
20
16
16
18
18
19
20
20
19
17
17
20
19
19
16
19
20
18
19
20
20
20
17
15
20
18
17
19
16
18
20
14
18

18
18



96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145

Rank

Points
2.5
2.5
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.625
0.625
0
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Name
FONG Sum Sophia
NI Qiyao
MEHDIYEVA Nazrin
AYTEKIN Cagla
YIZHAKI Yuval
MIKULAK Sara
AL SHARJI Jana
TOMSA Ana
SANGNGIO Natpapat
SALVADOR lIvana
KONING Ona
SONMUS Damlanur
HAMIDOVA Aziza
NASKARI Ariadni
CORREIA Laura
ANUPRIYA Anupriya
GULIYEVA Aynur
LINARES Helena
KASAHARA Satoki
STEFANOVA Mihaela
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella
SAYAGUES PARIS Isabella
KALIMERI Olympia
REESINCK Sophie
BRAZOLIN Pietra
YOOSEFI Daria
IMRANG Jittawan
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli
YAN Jessie Cheng Jie
ALNAWAISEH Celine
SONYUKSEK Berra
EADIE Olivia
VALENTOVA Amalie
BAUTISTA Ekaterine
ABDIN Jana
ARADWAD Mahi Kishor
TSOGBAYAR Undral
SALAMEH Sasha
PANG Hoi Cheng
LUNDELL Moa
YANG Chelsea
HILLIER Harriet
RAHIMOVA Nazila
PESSAROSSI Anais
AL DIGHAISHI Salma
AL NAHLA Lamar
BALL Ella
RAZASCONOKA Valerija

LOUNIS Mariem Maya
DJUKIC Masa

Nationality
HKG
CHN
AZE
GER
ISR
SWE
OMA
ROU
THA
PHI
NED
TUR
uzB
GRE
BRA
IND
AZE
HON
JPN
BUL
CoL
CRC
GRE
NED
BRA
GER
THA
GRE
NZL
JOR
TUR
GBR
CZE
MEX
JOR
IND
MGL
LBN
MAC
FIN
AUS
GBR
AZE
FRA
OMA
UAE
AUS
LAT

SGP
SRB

Age
19
20
17
18
20
19
15
18
19
17
20
20
20
20
18
19
18
19
19
19
19
18
17
20
16
18
15
17
19
17
20
18
18
17
17
19
15
17
19
19
15
19
20
18
15
19
20
20

18
18



Rank
146
147
148
148
148
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
158
158
162
162
164
165
165
167
168
169
169
169
172
1783

2025-04-19
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Points

Name
JANTO Sojirat
DOUCI-HABANE Soha
ALHATAMLEH Zain
LIPPERT Neolie
SHAIK Naziya
BUYANJARGAL Bulten
EMED Maria Luiza
AZLE Nur Fadhila
IDONGESIT Sara
KARAMPASI Aspasia
PARRA Romero Ana Sofia
UPTON Megan
BUENO Maria Kristina Angela
LAM Chi U
LUMINEAU Juliet
RADIN KAMARUL AFFENDY Nurul Farsharnaz
HUANG U Kei
WANG Cheelyn
DOUCI-HABANE Meriem
MITOVA Boryana
TUMENTSETSEG Aminerdene
HO Xin Mynn
CANLAS Nina Dominique
BELLINI Gemma
HERNANDEZ Rebecca
SHAHRUDIN Nur Rabbiha
NARANBAATAR Yalguun
SRIAROON Jidapa

Nationality
THA
MAR
JOR
SWE
IND
MGL
BRA
MAS
NGR
GRE
MEX
GBR
PHI
MAC
GBR
MAS
MAC
AUS
MAR
BUL
MGL
MAS
PHI
RSA
MEX
MAS
MGL
THA

Age
16
16
16
18
20
18
17
20
14
17
19
20
17
16
20
19
17
18
19
19
18
17
16
15
18
17
17
14
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